December 17, 2008
LP3918
Battery Charge Management and Regulator Unit
General Description
The LP3918 is a fully integrated charger and multi-regulator
unit designed for CDMA cellular phones. The LP3918 con-
tains a Li-Ion battery charger, 7 low noise low dropout (LDO)
voltage regulators and a high-speed serial interface to pro-

— MNK - Package Marking
— See National web page for more info - http://www.national.com/quality/marking_conventions.html
Ordering Information
Order Number Connector Debounce LDO MODE Package Marking Supplied As
LP3918TL NO NO 3918 250 units, Tape & Reel
LP3918TLX 1000 units, Tape & Reel
LP3918TL-L NO YES V008 250 units, Tape & Reel
LP3918TLX-L 1000 units, Tape & Reel
LP3918TL-A YES NO V011 250 units, Tape & Reel
LP3918TLX-A 1000 units, Tape & Reel
www.national.com 2
L
P
3